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OUR FEES

If you come to us...

nexusprimaryhealth.org.au

Allied Health
Concession Rate 

(Health Care or Pension Card)
Initial 

Consultation
Standard 

Appointment
*GST Exempt. *GST Inclusive. *GST Inclusive.

*All fees listed below are per consultation.

Physiotherapy $10.10 $63.00 $63.00

Exercise Physiology $10.10 $63.00 $63.00

Podiatry $10.10 $73.00 $73.00

Nutrition and Dietetics $10.10 $73.00 $62.00

Diabetes Education $10.10 $73.00 $73.00

Speech Pathology $10.10 $103.00 $82.00

Occupational Therapy $10.10 $103.00 $82.00

Allied Health Groups Group costs will vary and may be charged upfront or per 
session - speak to our team for more information.

Our services can also 
be provided through:

Medical 
& Nursing

Government 
Subsidised Low 

Government 
Subsidised Medium 

Non-Subsidised 
Rate 

*GST Exempt. *GST Exempt. *GST Exclusive.

*All fees listed below are per consultation.

District Nursing $3.90 $34.00 $101.90

Continence Nursing $3.90 $34.00 $101.90

Paediatrician Consultations may be Bulk Billed or fees may apply.

General Practitioners Consultations are Bulk Billed: 
longer appointments and home visits available upon request.



More 
Information

nexusprimaryhealth.org.au

Mental Health 
& Wellbeing

Concession Rate 
(Health Care or Pension Card)

Initial 
Consultation

Standard 
Appointment

*GST Exempt. *GST Inclusive. *GST Inclusive.

*All fees listed below are per consultation.

Counselling
$10.10 $105.00

Counselling can also be provided via Medicare: Bulk Billing 
as part of a GP Management Plan – ask your GP today.

Horses Assisting You Fees may vary for this service –  
contact us for more information.

Theraplay® Fees for Theraplay® Programs may vary – contact us for 
more information.

Personal Helpers and 
Mentors (PHaMs) There is no cost for this service.

Our services can also 
be provided through:
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�Government Subsidised (Low or Medium) – For people who are frail aged, or living with a disability 
assessed as eligible through Regional Assessment Services including an income assessment.
Non-Subsidised Rate – anyone that is ineligible for government subsidised services.
Concession Rate – for current Pension and Health Care Card holders.
Initial Consultation – Generally a longer session to ensure a comprehensive assessment of your 
wellbeing needs.
Standard Appointment – Generally a 30 minute session to update and review your progress.
Cancellation Fee – We require 24 hours’ notice of appointment cancellations – you may be 
charged a fee if you do not provide adequate notice




